hpprofiles.com
16
HPFLEX® HEAVY DUTY
Material uPVC
Rated Duty Heavy duty
Compression Strength 1250 N / 5 cm
Impact Resistance 6J
Colour Orange

25 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
Ageing resistance >25 years
Rodent repellent Not attractive to rodents
Additional properties
Ø16 to Ø63 AS/NZS 2053.5:2001
Ø80 IEC 61386.22: 4.4.2.1.2.2
Ø100 to Ø150 IEC 61386-22
IEC 61386-24 Type N750
Standards
Catalogue 2020
17
TYPE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Ø16
HPPCH16/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 16mm x 10m
HPPCH16/20 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 16mm x 20m
HPPCH16/50 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 16mm x 50m
Ø20
HPPCH20/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 20mm x 10m
HPPCH20/20 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 20mm x 20m
HPPCH20/50 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 20mm x 50m
Ø25
HPPCH25/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 25mm x 10m
HPPCH25/20 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 25mm x 20m
HPPCH25/50 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 25mm x 50m
Ø32
HPPCH32/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 32mm x 10m
HPPCH32/25 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 32mm x 25m
Ø40
HPPCH40/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 40mm x 10m
HPPCH40/25 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 40mm x 25m
Ø50
HPPCH50/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 50mm x 10m
HPPCH50/25 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 50mm x 25m
Ø63 HPPCH63/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 63mm x 10m
Ø80 HPPCH80/10 HPFLEX® H/Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit Roll 80mm x 10m ¹
Product Codes and Dimensions
Compatible with
Circular Junction Boxes
Converting Adaptors